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RANKING FPH - JULGAMENTO TECNICO

COMPETIDOR

MARIA EDUARDA ZERBINATTI PAULUSSI
JOAO PEDRO GERMANO OVIDIO
MARIA LUIZA ZERBINATTI PAULUSSI
LARA MUNHOZ PACHECO

ALICE FALCAO MORAES CAPOVILA
LUIZA CAIRES SENNA

ANA LAURA RAMIRES SILVA RODRIGUES
MARIA EDUARDA HANSEN

RAFAELLA MONNERAT BOIN

BEATRIZ LACERDA OKADA

JOAO PEDRO MORELLI ESPARRACHIARI
MANUELLA GRAF RAMOS

MARCELA GARCIA

ANA LUIZA WATANABE DA COSTA
THIAGO HASS

VANESSA CLAUDIA DE LIMA PENTEADO
VITORIA AFONSO FRANCO

BEATRIZ MELCHIOR PISSINATTI
LARISSA MAGAZONI ALVES

FELIPE ISAAC DE SOUZA MARTINS
NINA GOTTSCHALK

MURILO ZAGO SOARES DE ARRUDA
MARCELA GIMENEZ BORIN ARRUDA CAMARGO
LISA BENNETT BARTHOLI

ANA CLAUDIA VARJAO OLIVEIRA
MARIA CLARA CICOTE SILVEIRA

ALICE NAVARRO NISHIKAWA

ISABELLA CARDOSO RODRIGUES B. BITTENCOURT
MARIA CLARA DE CASTRO NONATO
JOSE RICARDO CARDOSO CANCADO
ISABELA DE CASTRO ANDRADE DA MOTA
SIMONE GALLAO

YASMIN BENASSI BANG

LAUREN MARA GUSMAO FRANCKI
LORENZO CECCONELLO MACHADO
FERNANDO MARTINELLI LASELVA
JULIA BORMANN FAVORETTO

EVA RODRIGUES MOURAO

MARIA AMALIA BORGES CARDOSO CANCADO
AMANDA MAYRINK MOURA

LARA LIBERTO LEVEGHIN

OLIVIA DE CAMARGO ALVARO PAVAO
NICOLE JUNQUEIRA AIROLDI

RAFAELLA STRELOW PERNICONE
MARINA HERMAN VELARDEZ

YARA LEIBRUDER NOGUEIRA BARBIERI
LUIZA JUNQUEIRA AIROLDI

HELENA JUNQUEIRA FRANCO DE LUCA
HARI MATSUI

GAEL ARRUDA OMOTE

LETICIA PIASON NATALI CARVALHO
NINA LEIBRUDER NOGUEIRA BARBIERI
MARIANA SAKAMOTO

MARIANA GUERREIRO SIMIONATTO
CHIARA KOERICH BUSCH MATARAZZO KALIL
MARIA LUIZA FRATA CINTRA

LAUREN FIOCHI DE ANDRADE
MANUELA TIEMI SAKAMOTO

LAURA CRISTINA COLOMBARI
GIOVANNA SCARAMAL BERIGO
MANUELA GENNARI PIMENTEL TAINO
SOPHIA LAURA LIMA DO VALE

MARIA EUGENIA CURY DE SOUZA LIMA
ANA FLAVIA COTRIM ALONSO
MANUELA PULCHERIO CARNEIRO
BEATRIZ ARANTES SIMAL

PRISCILLA LUIZA HOCHSTEDLER
VITORIA LIMA DINIZ LINHARES

MIGUEL ANTONIO BELBER JARDIM
SOFIA DI BELLA SIQUEIRA

STEFFHANY CHER LIMA

ISABELA YOSHIE IWAMURA CERMACH
PEDRO HENRIQUE FREGONESI INFANTE
MARIA FERNANDA RIBEIRO FERREIRA
NATALIA APARECIDA LANZI

HEITOR SCALIZI VALENTIM PIRES

ENTIDADE

CHTSJ
HVREAL
CHTSJ
CHTSJ
CHC
CHC
CHTSJ
CHC
MA
CHC
MA
CEFR
M.AMMA
CHTSJ
CHESA
MVB
CHAG
HBR
CHC
SHRP
HRG
MA
MVB
HFS
HBR
HVREAL
HBR
MVB
HVREAL
HVREAL
HBR
SHRP
HBR
HFS
HBR
CHTSJ
SHRP
ML
HVREAL
HBR
LLET
HVREAL
M.AMMA
SHC
M.AMMA
MA
M.AMMA
HVREAL
CHSA
DAMHA
M.AMMA
MA
CEFAMR
CEFAMR
SSH
MVB
HGOMIERI
CEFAMR
ML
CEFAMR
HBR
MA
CEFAMR
HVREAL
CHSA
HVREAL
HRG
HVREAL
HF
HBR
HFS
CESBC
SSH
MA
M.AMMA
HVREAL

0,80m - 2024

SHC

ETAPA 2°2ETAPA 32ETAPA 4°ETAPA

31,00
29,63
28,03
28,83
25,44
26,91
29,00
22,93
24,52
16,87
22,82
0,00
20,61
27,60
20,63
19,72
16,17
29,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
13,60
0,00
29,53
28,30
0,00
0,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,10
25,86
0,00
18,93
22,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
25,40
25,10
18,17
24,83
0,00
0,00
13,94
22,82
0,00
0,00
27,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

HVREAL

24,60
23,00
23,50
22,70
21,40
24,50
22,40
22,70
20,60
19,70
20,30
23,50
22,20
24,10
20,40
23,80
18,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
18,76
0,00
23,50
0,00
22,80
0,00
21,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,90
0,00
23,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,30
0,00
0,00
22,40
21,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,70
0,00
18,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,20
0,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
20,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,20
18,90

CHSA

30,20
30,00
28,80
28,40
30,30
28,80
29,20
29,30
26,70
27,60
27,60
29,70
28,40
27,90
30,10
27,80
25,60
28,50
27,90
25,90
28,80
25,80
23,70
28,20
29,30
28,00
0,00
23,90
26,80
0,00
0,00
26,40
26,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,80
0,00
0,00
24,30
27,80
0,00
0,00
24,10
0,00
27,80
0,00
29,10
30,70
0,00
0,00
23,20
27,10
26,40
0,00
0,00
26,40
27,70
0,00
24,60
0,00
27,50
23,50
0,00
29,30
0,00
23,50
0,00
0,00
28,50
0,00
21,50
0,00
0,00
27,60
0,00

M. LEAO H.COOPER AGROMEN

30,00
28,00
30,50
27,50
29,50
31,50
29,00
31,00
30,00
29,50
27,00
31,50
23,00
26,50
0,00
0,00
26,00
31,50
31,00
28,00
28,00
24,00
27,00
0,00
26,50
26,50
30,50
0,00
31,50
26,00
27,50
26,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
28,50
29,00
0,00
0,00
28,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
28,50
0,00
0,00
0,00

52 ETAPA

24,00
25,00
25,00
26,00
25,00
24,00
23,00
25,00
25,00
24,00
24,00
25,00
20,00
25,00
24,00
18,00
0,00
22,00
22,00
25,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
19,00
20,00
23,00
22,00
23,00
22,00
19,00
0,00
22,00
21,00
22,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
20,00
22,00
0,00
0,00
21,00
22,00
0,00
21,00
22,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
20,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
25,00
0,00
0,00
22,00
0,00
0,00
21,00
0,00
22,00
20,00
0,00
0,00

62 ETAPA

36,00
35,60
35,30
35,50
35,60
34,80
35,10
34,80
34,60
35,30
32,90
34,80
31,70
35,70
33,80
29,40
32,10
35,40
34,00
35,90
33,80
33,90
34,30
0,00
31,00
33,10
35,50
0,00
0,00
33,80
34,00
34,40
0,00
0,00
31,30
34,90
34,20
31,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
34,40
0,00
34,50
0,00
34,40
0,00
0,00
35,10
36,10
0,00
34,10
34,50
32,80
31,40
33,60
31,30
31,10
33,70
34,90
0,00
0,00
32,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,30
32,30
0,00
30,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,90

SHP
72 ETAPA

36,40
34,60
34,60
35,20
34,60
30,80
32,30
32,30
32,70
33,50
31,30
33,50
30,20
0,00
28,60
31,60
30,50
0,00
31,70
30,80
30,30
0,00
30,70
32,50
0,00
0,00
35,40
30,40
33,10
31,10
29,30
0,00
31,80
29,70
33,10
30,50
0,00
0,00
27,20
29,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
36,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
35,80
30,10
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
28,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,10
31,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,50
0,00
30,30
0,00
0,00

PONTUAGAO
FINAL
212,20
205,83
205,73
204,13
201,84
201,31
200,00
198,03
194,12
186,47
185,92
178,00
176,11
166,80
157,53
150,32
149,07
147,15
146,60
145,60
142,90
138,06
137,70
135,73
134,10
130,40
124,40
122,00
114,40
112,90
109,80
109,20
104,30
100,06
86,40
84,33
83,41
76,80
76,20
75,70
75,60
74,90
73,57
70,93
70,60
70,50
70,34
70,02
66,50
65,20
63,70
62,60
61,20
60,90
60,30
60,10
60,00
59,00
58,60
58,30
57,90
56,60
55,20
54,30
54,30
53,40
52,90
52,30
52,30
52,22
51,20
51,00
50,50
50,30
49,80
49,80
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/ COMPETIDOR ENTIDADE 12ETAPA 29ETAPA 32ETAPA 49ETAPA S°ETAPA  G2ETAPA 72ETAPA | CNTUACAO
et FINAL
MATEUS LUGUI HF 0,00 21,30 27,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 49,20
78  SERYNNE ABBAS MA 0,00 0,00 20,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80 48,30
79  JOAO GERALDO LUGUI NETO HF 0,00 19,80 27,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 47,20
P 80  VIVIAN KEPPKE AMARAL SHC 0,00 0,00 24,70 0,00 20,00 0,00 0,00 44,70
(=] 81  SOPHIA HITOMY MEDRADO NISHIMURA SSH 0,00 0,00 0,00 25,50 19,00 0,00 0,00 44,50
— 82  NATALIA BATTELLINO CAVICHIOLI HFS 0,00 0,00 22,40 0,00 22,00 0,00 0,00 44,40
‘a 83  FERNANDO DONABELLA CABRAL MA 0,00 0,00 25,70 0,00 18,00 0,00 0,00 43,70
— 84  LYON ROBERT DE ALMEIDA ARDITO HVREAL 0,00 18,50 0,00 24,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 43,00
E 85  ALANA CRISTINA SIMIAO SANGO HVREAL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,90 0,00 35,90
— 86  ANABELLA RAMOS GARCIA CHTS) 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,50 0,00 35,50
§ 87  LOISE RINALDI HF 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,20 0,00 35,20
= 83  ISADORA VAN PRASNIESKI R MARTINS HBR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,00 35,00
a3 83  LAURA PECORONI SPERB RAGAZZO HFS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 35,00 35,00
= 90  HELENA VITAL ANDRADE CASTRO PEREIRA CHGUEGA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 34,70 0,00 34,70
_' 91  ANTHONY THOME LIRA EEK 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,70 0,00 33,70
= 91  JULYA HELENA SILVA PICCELLI EEK 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,70 0,00 33,70
‘ 93  ISABEL HOTZ NOGUEIRA SANCHES CHTS) 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,20 33,20
\ 94  CATARINA PRADO MARTINS CHAX 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,10 0,00 33,10
w 95  STEFANO DIB MASON CHGUEGA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00 0,00 33,00
95  BEATRIZ CHECCHIA SAMPAIO SHC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 33,00 33,00
97  LUCAS NEGRAO VILLAS BOAS CEFAMR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,90 0,00 32,90
97  ALESSANDRA CRISTINA SIGNOR DE OLIVEIRA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,90 32,90
99  CELINA BARCELLOS JORGE CURY EEK 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,80 0,00 32,80
99  JULIA FORREST SOUZA DA COSTA RIBEIRO SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,80 32,80
101  ISADORA PEREIRA IMMEZI CHS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,70 32,70
102  ISABELA MACHADO ZIRONDI CHGUEGA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,40 0,00 32,40
103  RAYCA DEMONICO SARAGOSSA CHCENT 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,30 0,00 32,30
104 ALESSANDRA LOPEZ CORDEIRO DE SOUZA E3| 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,20 0,00 32,20
P— 104 MAIRA SCHWELING SCALA PFALTZGRAFF MA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,20 0,00 32,20
=] 104 MARCO AURELIO ALVES DIAS CHAG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,00 0,00 32,00
5 104 BELLA ADORNI MATEOS CHSA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 32,00 32,00
LAl 108 EMANUELE BERTON DE OLIVEIRA CHCENT 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,80 0,00 31,80
= 109  LISA PAES SPNOLA HL 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,60 31,60
E 109  ISABELLA BARONI LOBO MA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,60 31,60
E 111  GIULIA SCHULZE BLANCK FIORENTINO MA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,40 31,40
= 112 ANTONIA FEFFER SKAF CHTS) 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 31,00
- 113 LORENZO GAMBARATO EEK 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,80 0,00 30,80
‘-_.9 113 MARIA ESTELA SAVIANO MENEGATTI CHSA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,80 0,00 30,80
— 115 JULIANA DE ANDRADE CHECCHIA SAMPAIO SHC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,40 30,40
i 115  ISABEL FILOMENO LOPES HBR 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,40 30,40
117 PEDRO CARNEIRO ALVES SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,20 30,20
118 BEATRIZ ALEXANDRINO SUGAWARA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 30,00
118 THIAGO NASTAS HAIDAR SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 30,00 30,00
120  HELENA DOS REIS FURTADO CASTILHO HA 0,00 0,00 29,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,90
120 MARINA OLIVEIRA MARIOTTO DAMHA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,90 29,90
122 ALICE CHECCHIA SAMPAIO SHC 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,80 29,80
123 LAURA JUNQUEIRA RIBEIRO DE MENDONGA CHAG 29,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,60
123 SOPHIE PAES DE BARROS RICCIARDI BUERGIN ccsp 0,00 0,00 29,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,60
125 SOFIA WEIGAND BERNA SABINO HBR 0,00 0,00 29,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30
# 125  LAURA SANTOS MARIANO HBR 0,00 0,00 29,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30
125 HELENA CORDEIRO DE LIMA FLEICHMAN SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,30 29,30
: 128  CRISTINA MARELIM VIANNA ccsp 0,00 0,00 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
128 LEON VAN PARYS NADAY MONTEIRO MVB 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 29,00
130  NINA FERNANDES BRANDAO HBF 0,00 0,00 28,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,70
130 MANUELA SILVEIRA RODRIGUES SPOSITO MA 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,70 28,70
130 PABLO GERMAN TOLEDO SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,70 28,70
(—] 133 DEBORA DAMIANA BATISTELLO HFS 0,00 0,00 28,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,60
= 133  GABRIELA CORTE REAL BARRIONUEVO MVB 0,00 0,00 28,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,60
3 133 ISABELA GOES DE ALMEIDA SHP 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,60 28,60
“‘l-l_-_l 136 JULIA COUTO CORDEIRO HRG 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,50 28,50
pi 137 MURILO DOMINICAL PARRA CHPAGL 0,00 0,00 28,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,30
— 137 FRANCINNE DOREA STELLA MA 0,00 0,00 28,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,30
E 139  RAFAELLA SCARPARO HARUJ 0,00 0,00 28,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,20
- 139  BEATRIZ SANTOS DE SOUZA CHRA 0,00 0,00 28,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,20
=T 139  GABRIEL LOUREIRO LIMA FERIS MVB 0,00 0,00 28,20 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,20
e 142 MANUELA PARTIKA KIYOMOTO HBF 0,00 0,00 28,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,10
— 142  CAIO BACHMANN FERRER DE MORAIS HFS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,10 28,10
144  MANUELLA SILVEIRA VALERIO ccsp 0,00 0,00 27,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,90
145 GABRIELA FORTIM DE CAMPOS BELO NUNES HARUJ 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
145  YASMIN HANS BARBOSA ccsp 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
/ 145  GIOVANA RIBEIRO SIGNORINI GOZZI CHRA 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
" @ 1 145 LAURA SCARPEL DE AZEVEDO CHSA 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
> ¥ 145 LUYSOPHIA MENDONCA TSAI HPHM 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
/ 145 MELISSA PARTIKA KIYOMOTO HBF 0,00 0,00 27,80 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,80
/ 151  NICOLLE CANOAS DA SILVA HA 0,00 0,00 27,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,60

151 GABRIELA RUSSO SAIKALI MA 0,00 0,00 27,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 27,60
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COMPETIDOR

MARIA CLARA MARINO BRANDAO
GABRIEL MACHADO DA SILVA

ENTIDADE

CHPAGL
HBF

MARIA PIETRA CANSIAN SENHORINHO PEREIRA DE  M.AMMA

RODRIGO AFANASIEV PISTELLI
ANA TEREZA M SANTOS

RAFAELA KUHL ANTUNES

MARINA LUNA LONGO

LUANA DE FREITAS BARONI

LUISA SCARPEL DE AZEVEDO
SOPHIA RIBEIRO BASTOS

GIULIA FERRARA GARCIA

CLARA SKIRMUNT

ISABELA TAKAYANAGI MOROOKA
KARINA KIROFF SERFERT BORGES
JULIANA PIRES FLORENTINO
BRUNA ARRONILAS DE LEO
LAURA DAL RIO SILVEIRA

MARIA LAURA ALBARCE ROSA BONI
SOPHIA CACADOR BOTELHO
PAULO DE ALMEIDA CENCINI
LUCAS YU SEN CUI

CAROLINA BENOTTI KAFEJIAN
BRUNA DE FINA MATAI

GABRIEL MORGADO NOGUEIRA
NILSE RAPHAELLE VALVERDE
MARIA CLARA ROMAGUERA MACHADO
GUILHERME GUERRA

EDUARDA SCARPARO

PAULO DE SOUZA JOSE
VALENTINA ALVES BOBONE
THAYNA AQUINO FERREIRA
ISABELLA NIEHUES

JULIA SOUZA FREGONESI INFANTE
BEATRIZ VEIGA ANTONIASSI PILAO
HELENA EL KHOURY

MELISSA YUSHIURA RAMOS

JOSE HEITOR MENDONCA TSAI
RODRIGO GABRIEL MANSOR
JAQUELINE LUDOVINO DE OLIVEIRA
ENRICO CECCONELLO MACHADO
CAMILLE PIMENTEL ABICALAF
CARINA ROCHA CAMPOS DASSER
MANUELA AMANCIO DESIDERA
LORENZO ALVES GREEN

JULIA RODRIGUES LEME
CAROLINA TEBON TAVARES

ANA BEATRIZ DIAS FERNANDES
RAFAELA ANGULO MARQUES
SOPHIA BUFALO BAPTISTELA
MARIANA ALVES FONSECA FRANCISCO
MARIA CLARA DURANTE SERAFIM
KAUANY VITORIA ALVES DE LIMA
IGOR MICAEL FERNANDES CARVALHO
HELENA CARICATI LIBARDI

LUZIA FERNANDA AURELIANO DA SILVA
NATALIA CIAMARRO DE LA RUE
LETICIA MAGLIONE

LAIS TELES GARCIA

CAROLINE KOLM

CAMILA LORENA ULOTT

BEATRIZ GRANERO

PEDRO MAIA LEMOS

LARISSA DEL BUONI CAMARGO
BIA QUEIROZ DIAS

ALICE DE PADUA GATTI SILVA
FERNANDA BELLUZI PINA

ANA LUIZA GALIANI REVOLTA
BIANCA MOREIRA EVANGELISTA
NATHALY DE OLIVEIRA LUIZ
VALENTINA NEGRI

CARLOS GAI JUNIOR

ANTONIO NAMI CHAIB FILHO
ANNA SOPHYA ZINI FERREIRA
MARIA ELSA BERNHOEFT TEIXEIRA

SHP
CHRA
MA
CHESA
HA
CHSA
HA
CHSA
CHSA
TK
APM
HRG
CEFAMR
SHC
HA
CEFAMR
SHP
HA
SHP
CHSA
CEFAMR
CESBC
E3I
SHP
HARUJ
HBF
HGOMIERI
TK
CHSA
SSH
CcTv)
CHSA
HBF
HPHM
HFS
HSTEEL
HBR
SHP
TK
CHI
EERF
HRG
RIMP
MVB
E3
SHC
RIMP
SHC
HJAGUA
E3I
SHC
SHC
CHC
HJAHU
HNHE
RIMP
CHCAPI
MA
HVREAL
CHCAPI
CHCAPI
E3I
HVREAL
HVREAL
RCLI
SHC
HC
HBR
SHC
MVB
CHCAPI

0,80m - 2024

SHC
ETAPA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
25,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,82
22,49
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,50
19,19
0,00
0,00
18,33
0,00
0,00

HVREAL

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
20,80
20,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,90
19,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,30
0,00

CHSA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

OOPER AGROMEN

52 ETAPA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,00
24,00
0,00
0,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
0,00
0,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
0,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
0,00
0,00
20,00
20,00
20,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,00
19,00
0,00
0,00
17,00

62 ETAPA

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

SHP
ETAPA

0,00
0,00
0,00
27,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,20
0,00
25,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
25,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
23,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

PONTUACAO
FINAL
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,50
27,40
27,20
27,20
27,20
27,20
27,00
26,90
26,90
26,70
26,50
26,50
26,43
26,40
26,30
26,20
25,90
25,90
25,80
25,70
25,60
25,40
25,30
25,20
25,20
25,20
25,10
24,90
24,80
24,70
24,70
24,70
24,60
24,00
24,00
24,00
23,80
23,60
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
23,00
22,82
22,49
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
22,00
21,63
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
20,80
20,50
20,00
20,00
20,00
19,90
19,70
19,50
19,19
19,00
19,00
18,33
17,30
17,00




